The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEAM PHOENIX FRC 2342 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $593.91
2025-10-01 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 2zHvI.X8 $40.00 $633.91
2025-10-01 Donation from Tao Ao txn BZHSJJA $43.02 $676.93
2025-10-02 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn WBHANWX $21.51 $698.44
2025-10-02 Donation from Rosmery Torres txn vgHe5Ra $21.51 $719.95
2025-10-02 Donation from Anna Tarape txn wNHJkxr $20.00 $739.95
2025-10-02 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 4dH5]55 $21.51 $761.46
2025-10-02 Donation from Brittany Gaud txn 0eHqNN8 $20.00 $781.46
2025-10-02 Donation from Amanda Coan txn GkH4b2z $40.00 $821.46
2025-10-02 Donation from Rosmery Torres txn xQHNaOV $21.51 $842.97
2025-10-02 Donation from Paul Rivera txn PVH500p $20.00 $862.97
2025-10-02 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn xQHNaAS8 $64.52 $927.49
2025-10-03  Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse txn GkH4eX4 $23.80 $951.29
2025-10-05 Amazon txn evHRIRP -$32.49 $918.80
2025-10-06  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5 txn SWHRKNL -$25.02 $893.78
2025-10-07 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn gnHPWmg $16.13 $909.91
2025-10-08 Donation from Vaishnavi Pullela txn pSHOrNy $15.00 $924.91
2025-10-10  Chop saw & blades for the shop txn 66HOB2A -$125.00 $799.91
2025-10-11 SP ANDYMARK INC. txn 4dH5RKW -$145.64 $654.27
2025-10-11 Amazon txn brHZ87N -$11.78 $642.49
2025-10-11 SP WCPRODUCTS txn YRHKyW6 -$244.95 $397.54
2025-10-13 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/6 to 10/12 txn d7HaxLE -$2.18 $395.36
2025-10-17 AMAZON RETAIL txn vgHeOLL -$44.56 $350.80
2025-10-22 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn_evHR52K $16.13 $366.93
2025-10-23 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn rYHQzYO $40.00 $406.93
2025-10-23 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn zVHyqVr $40.00 $446.93
2025-10-24  Donation from ANGELA LAZARO txn 5SwHR7a4 $53.77 $500.70
2025-10-24  Donation from Anonymous Donor txn brHZBop $16.13 $516.83
2025-10-27  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/20 to 10/26 txn 66HOEdz -$11.62 $505.21
2025-10-27  Donation from Anonymous Donor txn wNHJm47Z $26.89 $532.10
2025-10-27  Donation from Bargav Jayaraman txn vgHeLPb $13.98 $546.08
2025-10-28 SP ANDYMARK INC. txn brHZbYZ -$281.38 $264.70
2025-10-28  Donation from Anonymous Donor txn 66HOQwn $25.81 $290.51
2025-10-30  Donation from Justin Harding txn oyHKLer $47.32 $337.83
2025-10-30  Donation from Justin Harding txn 2zHvgzN $59.14 $396.97

WITHDRAWN: $924.62. DEPOSITED: $727.68. $396.97

Team Phoenix FRC 2342 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Team Phoenix FRC 2342's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



